Date

05/05/
24

05/05/
24
05/19/
24
05/19/

24

06/02/
24

06/02/
24
06/09/
24
06/09/
24

06/23/
24

06/23/
24

Games for Goonies, Beaver County United Coed Softball League
Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Time

2:00 PM PDT

3:15 PM PDT

12:45 PM
PDT

3:15 PM PDT

10:15 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

10:15 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

12:45 PM
PDT

Away Team

Cook Brothers Brick
Goonies
Glory Days
Goonies
Front Door Tavern
Marroni's
Goonies
Reed's Services
Goonies

Goonies

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

11
2
16
1

15

Home Team

Goonies
Mario's 410
Goonies
Mezclado
Goonies
Goonies
Bandits
Goonies
The Standard

Zookys

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
7 Loss
10 Loss
1 Loss
18 Loss
1 Loss
2 Loss
22 Loss
0 Loss
17 Loss
24 Loss
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